Shaping & Styling

Woman's hair Shaping and style

Woman's hair shaping only
Men's hair shaping

Girls youth cut (10-13 yrs)
Boys youth cut (10-13)
Children (9yrs and under)
Toddler (5yrs and under)
Wash & blow dry, curling iron
Shampoo & wet set

Gala Styling (up-do)
Permanents & Body waves
Normal Healthy Hair

Tinted

Frosted

First time single Process Color

65-85

Single Process Touch up
Corrective Color (min 2hr)
Full Foil High Lights

T weave

Individual Foils Bowl

Difiabba treatments

Top Stylist Sinior stylist
38 54
30 49
25 38
33 49
30 32
28 32
20 24
30 38
30 38
Na Na
Price includes
cut & style
100-114 104-124
107-128 111-131
110-140 124-143
Color
prices do not
include cut or
style
65-85 73-102
55-75 73-102
100 100
95 114
65 85
15 15
30-45 33-45

Master Stylists

59
54
43
54
40
37
29
43
43

88&up

110-130
116-134

129-148

78-107
64-85
125
119
90
15

30-45



Our color formulations are coppy written . We regreat that we refuse to share them

with any one.



