Shaping & Styling	Top Stylist	Sinior stylist	Master Stylists
Woman's hair Shaping and style	38	54	59
Woman's hair shaping only	30	49	54
Men's hair shaping	25	38	43
Girls youth cut (10-13 yrs)	33	49	54
Boys youth cut (10-13)	30	32	40
Children (9yrs and under)	28	32	37
Toddler (5yrs and under)	20	24	29
Wash & blow dry, curling iron	30	38	43
Shampoo & wet set	30	38	43
Gala Styling (up-do)	Na Dries includes	Na	88&up
Permanents & Body waves	Price includes cut & style		
Normal Healthy Hair	100-114	104-124	110-130
Tinted	107-128	111-131	116-134
Frosted	110-140 <b>Color</b>	124-143	129-148
	prices do not include cut or		
	style		
First time single Process Color 65-85	65-85	73-102	78-107
Single Process Touch up	55-75	73-102	64-85
Corrective Color (min 2hr)	100	100	125
Full Foil High Lights	95	114	119
T weave	65	85	90
Individual Foils Bowl	15	15	15
Difiabba treatments	30-45	33-45	30-45

Our color formulations are coppy written . We regreat that we refuse to share them with any one.